
روز مراجعهساعتنامنام خانوادگیردیفروز مراجعهساعتنامنام خانوادگیردیف
فرزادزارعي45سيداميرمهديابراهيمي محمودآباد1
محمدامينزرگرباشي46اميررضااحمدي طهراني2
علي اصغرسلطاني گردفرامرزي47محمدطاهاآخوندي توران پشتي3
عليرضاسلماني زارچي48سيداميرعلياسدي4
سيناسليمان زاده49اميرعلياسلامي5
اميرعباسسنجيده نصرآباد50سيداميرمهدياعتمادالعلماء6
عليشريفيان51محمدصادقافخمي مهرجردي7
احسانشيباني52محمدعرفانبابائي دره8
اسماعيلشيخ نيا53مسيحاباغشاهي9

محمدصدراشيخ نياء54شايانبذرافشان10
پدرامصادقي55اشكانبرادران11
عليرضاصادقيان56سروشبشارتي12
محمدامينصالحي57حسينبشاورد13
اميرمحمدطاهري زاده58پدرامپارسا14
اميرعليطايفي نصرآبادي59سپهرپرنيان15
دانيالعبدصفرنيك60محمدمهديتوكلي زاده16
مجتبيعربي قريه علي61آرسامتيموري مروستي17
ايلياغياثي نژاد62عليرضاثنائي18
سيدمهدي يارفاتحي فيض آباد63اميررايانجاويدان19
پارسافارسي64سيدعليرضاجعفري تفتي20
عليفتوحي بافقي65اميرپاشاچيت فروش يزدي21
محمداحسانفلاح رحمت آبادي66اميرعليحاجي ابراهيمي22
محمدسامقانع عزآبادي67آرينحساني زاده23
اميرمحمدكارگر68دانيالحسن پور24
محمدسبحانكامل رستگارقوي69سيدحسينحسيني نسب25
محمدامينكريمي زارچي70اميرحسينحكام زاده26
آرشكريمي مهرجردي71عليخادم حسيني27
اميرمحمدمسيبي اردكاني72ابوالفضلخاني28
محمدميثمموحدي نيا73محمدصدراخليلي جعفرآباد29
سيدعارفموسوي74اميرعليخواجه پورباقي آبادي30
سيدمحمدمعينميرجليلي75سيدمجتبيدلاكي بنادكي31
محمدطاهاميرجليلي76متيندهقان32
محمدامينميرحسيني77اميرعليدهقان منشادي33
كيانميرزانيانوخندان78محمدصالحدهقاني34
سيدمحمدياسينميرعزآبادي79اميررادرحماني35
سيدمرتضيميرغفوري80اميرعباسرضائي پندري36
آيديننادري81آرشروشن نژاد37
اميرعليني زاريزدي82اميررضارئيس عباسي38
نوشادنيك زاد83كيانرئيسي39
محمدپارساهاتفي84اميرمحمدزارع40
رادينوافي85اميرعليزارع جمال آبادي41
ارسنياوري86محمدرضازارع حسين آبادي42
عليياوري87اميرحسينزارع زرديني43
علي اكبريوسفي10:0088عليزارع مهرآبادي44

به
شن

هار
چ

به
شن

ج 
پن

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

8:00

9:00

11:00

7:00

به
شن

هار
چ

10:00 7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00
به

شن
سه 

7:00


