

روز مراجعه	ساعت	نام	نام خانوادگی	ردیف
چهارشنبه	10:00	فرزاد	زارعی	45
		محمدامین	زرگرباشی	46
		علی اصغر	سلطانی گردفرامزی	47
		علیرضا	سلمانی زارچی	48
		سیتا	سلیمان زاده	49
	11:00	امیرعباس	سنجدیده نصرآباد	50
		علی	شريفیان	51
		احسان	شیبانی	52
		اسماعیل	شيخ نیا	53
		محمدصدر	شيخ نیا	54
پنجشنبه	7:00	پدرام	صادقی	55
		علیرضا	صادقیان	56
		محمدامین	صالحی	57
		امیرمحمد	طاهری زاده	58
		امیرعلی	طايفی نصرآبادی	59
	8:00	دانیال	عبدصفیریک	60
		مجتبی	عربی قریه علی	61
		ایلیا	غیاثی نژاد	62
		سیدمهدي یار	فاتحی فیض آباد	63
		پارسا	فارسی	64
جمعه	9:00	علی	فت Hwy بافقی	65
		محمداحسان	فلاح رحمت آبادی	66
		محمدسام	قانع عزآبادی	67
		امیرمحمد	کارگر	68
		محمد سبحان	کامل رستگارقوی	69
	10:00	محمدامین	کریمی زارچی	70
		آرش	کریمی مهرجردی	71
		امیرمحمد	مسیبی اردکانی	72
		محمدمیثم	موحدی نیا	73
		سیدعارف	موسوی	74
شنبه	11:00	سیدمحمدمعین	میرجلیلی	75
		محمدطها	میرجلیلی	76
		محمدامین	میرحسینی	77
		کیان	میرزانیانوخدان	78
		سیدمحمدیاسین	میرعزآبادی	79
	12:00	سیدمرتضی	میرغفوری	80
		آیدین	نادری	81
		امیرعلی	نی زاریزدی	82
		نوشاد	نیک زاد	83
		محمدپارسا	هاتفی	84

روز مراجعه	ساعت	نام	نام خانوادگی	ردیف
چهارشنبه	7:00	سیدامیرمهدي	ابراهيمی محمودآباد	1
		امیررضا	احمدی طهرانی	2
		محمدطها	آخوندی توران پشتی	3
		سیدامیرعلی	اسدی	4
		امیرعلی	اسلامی	5
	8:00	سیدامیرمهدي	اعتمادالعلماء	6
		محمدصادق	افخمی مهرجردی	7
		محمدعرفان	بابانی دره	8
		مسیحا	با غشاهی	9
		شايان	بذرافشان	10
پنجشنبه	9:00	اشکان	برادران	11
		سروش	بشراتی	12
		حسین	بسوارد	13
		پدرام	پارسا	14
		سپهر	پرنیان	15
	10:00	محمدمهدي	توكلی زاده	16
		آرسام	تیموری مرستی	17
		علیرضا	ثنانی	18
		امیرریان	جاویدان	19
		سیدعلیرضا	جعفری تفتی	20
جمعه	7:00	امیرپاشا	چیت فروش یزدی	21
		امیرعلی	حاجی ابراهیمی	22
		آرین	حسانی زاده	23
		دانیال	حسن پور	24
		سیدحسین	حسینی نسب	25
	8:00	امیرحسین	حکام زاده	26
		علی	خادم حسینی	27
		ابوالفضل	خانی	28
		محمدصدر	خلیلی جعفرآباد	29
		امیرعلی	خواجه پور باقی آبادی	30
شنبه	9:00	سیدمجتبی	دلکی بنادکی	31
		متین	دهقان	32
		امیرعلی	دهقان منشادی	33
		محمد صالح	دهقانی	34
		امیرراد	رحمانی	35
	10:00	امیرعباس	رضانی پدری	36
		آرش	روشن نژاد	37
		امیررضا	رئیس عباسی	38
		کیان	رنیسی	39
		امیرمحمد	زارع	40